 SECTION
 PAGE
 DATE
USA: (937) 778-8947   •   Canada: (905) 457-6223   •   International: (937) 615-3598A Crane Co. Company
3
42B
Demersible Chopper Pumps

Demersible Chopper Pumps
2/20
Product Numbering System
7366N Series
End
Digit 10 describes the motor phase.
1
3
Single
Three
Digit 11 describes the mechanical seals.
Digit 11 Upper Seal Lower Seal
1
2
3
4
5
Sil icon Carbide / Si lcon Carbide
Carbon / Ceramic (STANDARD)
Carbon / Ceramic
Sil icon Carbide / Si lcon Carbide
Tungsten Carbide / Tungsten Carbide
Sil icon Carbide / Si lcon Carbide
Sil icon Carbide / Si lcon Carbide (STANDARD)
Tungsten Carbide / Tungsten Carbide
Tungsten Carbide / Tungsten Carbide
Tungsten Carbide / Tungsten Carbide
Digit 12 describes the cord.
N No Cord (Cord Sold Seperately)
Canadian Standards Association
File No. LR16567
This product may be covered by one or more of the following patents
and other patent(s) pending: US Patent 7,931,473,
NZ DSN NO. 424412, NZ DSN NO. 424413,
AUS DSN NO. 201812608, AUS DSN NO. 201812609,
EU Design Reg. 005293040-0001
Digit 8 & 9 describe the motor hp and voltage. (See Dimension Pages for HP & Volt avai labl i t i ty)
Digit
8 & 9 HP Volt Frame
Size
Digit
8 & 9 HP Volt Frame
Size
Digit
8 & 9 HP Volt Frame
Size
26